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                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1  940 Jarod Rudolph            12 Medford Area              16:54.3  5:27 
      2    2  813 Josh Langteau            11 Athens                    17:28.4  5:38 
      3    3  999 Mitchell Rotta           12 Waupaca                   17:41.7  5:42 
      4    4  859 Preston Mertins          12 Colby                     17:59.8  5:48 
      5    5  943 Trey Ulrich              10 Medford Area              18:05.1  5:50 
      6    6  817 Cody Simonson            12 Athens                    18:19.2  5:54 
      7    7  942 Joe Tomandl              11 Medford Area              18:21.4  5:55 
      8    8  853 Trevor Flick             12 Colby                     18:24.2  5:56 
      9    9  939 Derek Rudolph            09 Medford Area              18:26.3  5:57 
     10   10 1000 Hunter Smith             11 Waupaca                   18:34.8  5:59 
     11   11  919 Leonard Steinert         11 Marshfield Columbus       18:38.2  6:00 
     12   12  856 Kolby Jensen             11 Colby                     18:44.8  6:03 
     13   13  945 Ray Zirngible            09 Medford Area              18:50.0  6:04 
     14   14  860 Matt Roth                09 Colby                     18:52.8  6:05 
     15   15  993 Danny Esch               10 Waupaca                   19:05.0  6:09 
     16   16  891 Elliot Genteman          10 Loyal                     19:07.8  6:10 
     17   17  916 Peyton Nystrom           10 Marshfield Columbus       19:20.6  6:14 
     18   18  863 Zachary Underwood        11 Colby                     19:32.9  6:18 
     19   19  994 Ryan Esch                12 Waupaca                   19:39.3  6:20 
     20   20  895 Darin Meyer              12 Loyal                     19:43.0  6:21 
     21   21  937 Aaron Julian             09 Medford Area              19:48.6  6:23 
     22   22  910 Bryce Fuerlinger         09 Marshfield Columbus       19:49.4  6:23 
     23   23  920 Jon Viegut               11 Marshfield Columbus       19:53.1  6:25 
     24   24  911 Jeremiah Giles           10 Marshfield Columbus       19:57.7  6:26 
     25   25  837 Brandon Pederson         12 Cadott                    20:01.9  6:27 
     26   26  909 Benny Frericks           11 Marshfield Columbus       20:12.2  6:31 
     27   27  819 Nathan Wheatley          10 Athens                    20:13.5  6:31 
     28   28  858 Issiah Meddaugh          10 Colby                     20:15.5  6:32 
     29   29  936 Sutton Fronk             09 Medford Area              20:21.3  6:34 
     30       950 Marcus Ackerman          09 Owen-Withee               20:23.7  6:34 
     31   30  815 Nick Rogaczewski         09 Athens                    20:33.8  6:38 
     32   31  829 Logan Freed              12 Cadott                    20:43.9  6:41 
     33   32  898 David Vesel              12 Loyal                     20:52.6  6:44 
     34   33  897 Jared Thomas             11 Loyal                     20:52.7  6:44 
     35   34  917 Leo Pittsley             11 Marshfield Columbus       20:57.0  6:45 
     36   35  998 August Kuffel            10 Waupaca                   21:11.0  6:50 
     37   36  990 Dayton Bell              10 Waupaca                   21:19.9  6:52 
     38   37  816 Bailey Schleicher        12 Athens                    21:21.4  6:53 
     39   38  810 Johnathon Daul           12 Athens                    21:49.9  7:02 
     40   39  842 Christian Wurzer         10 Cadott                    22:22.9  7:13 
     41   40  894 Mitchel Mayville         12 Loyal                     22:27.3  7:14 
     42       952 Marlin Pogodzinski       11 Owen-Withee               22:29.9  7:15 
     43   41  893 Jordon Martin            11 Loyal                     22:31.2  7:15 
     44   42  841 Zach Wojtczak            09 Cadott                    22:40.4  7:18 
     45       978 Lukas Ellefson           10 Spencer                   22:44.5  7:20 
     46       951 Matt Moffitt             11 Owen-Withee               23:20.9  7:31 
     47   43  831 Keenan Hartzell          11 Cadott                    23:21.6  7:32 
     48   44  814 Andy Nowacki             10 Athens                    23:24.2  7:32 
     49       983 Colten Post              10 Spencer                   23:53.7  7:42 
     50   45  892 Josh Kroening            11 Loyal                     24:21.9  7:51 
     51   46  832 Andy Hinzmann            09 Cadott                    24:29.3  7:53 
     52   47 1001 Gunner Tripp             09 Waupaca                   24:35.9  7:56 
     53   48  833 Joey Hinzmann            11 Cadott                    25:34.7  8:14 
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    35  Medford Area                          (18:07.5  90:37.1 1:55.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Jarod Rudolph             12 16:54.3
  2      5  Trey Ulrich               10 18:05.1
  3      7  Joe Tomandl               11 18:21.4
  4      9  Derek Rudolph             09 18:26.3
  5     13  Ray Zirngible             09 18:50.0
  6   ( 21) Aaron Julian              09 19:48.6
  7   ( 29) Sutton Fronk              09 20:21.3
  
  2.    56  Colby                                 (18:42.9  93:34.5 1:33.1)
====================================================
  1      4  Preston Mertins           12 17:59.8
  2      8  Trevor Flick              12 18:24.2
  3     12  Kolby Jensen              11 18:44.8
  4     14  Matt Roth                 09 18:52.8
  5     18  Zachary Underwood         11 19:32.9
  6   ( 28) Issiah Meddaugh           10 20:15.5
  
  3.    82  Waupaca                               (19:14.4  96:11.8 3:29.3)
====================================================
  1      3  Mitchell Rotta            12 17:41.7
  2     10  Hunter Smith              11 18:34.8
  3     15  Danny Esch                10 19:05.0
  4     19  Ryan Esch                 12 19:39.3
  5     35  August Kuffel             10 21:11.0
  6   ( 36) Dayton Bell               10 21:19.9
  7   ( 47) Gunner Tripp              09 24:35.9
  
  4.    97  Marshfield Columbus                   (19:31.8  97:39.0 1:19.5)
====================================================
  1     11  Leonard Steinert          11 18:38.2
  2     17  Peyton Nystrom            10 19:20.6
  3     22  Bryce Fuerlinger          09 19:49.4
  4     23  Jon Viegut                11 19:53.1
  5     24  Jeremiah Giles            10 19:57.7
  6   ( 26) Benny Frericks            11 20:12.2
  7   ( 34) Leo Pittsley              11 20:57.0
  
  5.   102  Athens                                (19:35.3  97:56.3 3:53.0)
====================================================
  1      2  Josh Langteau             11 17:28.4
  2      6  Cody Simonson             12 18:19.2
  3     27  Nathan Wheatley           10 20:13.5
  4     30  Nick Rogaczewski          09 20:33.8
  5     37  Bailey Schleicher         12 21:21.4
  6   ( 38) Johnathon Daul            12 21:49.9
  7   ( 44) Andy Nowacki              10 23:24.2
  
  6.   141  Loyal                                 (20:36.7  103:03.4 3:19.5)
====================================================
  1     16  Elliot Genteman           10 19:07.8
  2     20  Darin Meyer               12 19:43.0
  3     32  David Vesel               12 20:52.6
  4     33  Jared Thomas              11 20:52.7
  5     40  Mitchel Mayville          12 22:27.3
  6   ( 41) Jordon Martin             11 22:31.2
  7   ( 45) Josh Kroening             11 24:21.9
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   180  Cadott                                (21:50.2  109:10.7 3:19.7)
====================================================
  1     25  Brandon Pederson          12 20:01.9
  2     31  Logan Freed               12 20:43.9
  3     39  Christian Wurzer          10 22:22.9
  4     42  Zach Wojtczak             09 22:40.4
  5     43  Keenan Hartzell           11 23:21.6
  6   ( 46) Andy Hinzmann             09 24:29.3
  7   ( 48) Joey Hinzmann             11 25:34.7
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                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1       938 Tony Noland              11 Medford Area              19:32.0  6:18 
      2    1  912 Zach Gotz                12 Marshfield Columbus       20:26.5  6:35 
      3       861 Aaron Schmeiser          09 Colby                     20:29.7  6:36 
      4    2  914 Flynn McQuillen          10 Marshfield Columbus       21:05.8  6:48 
      5    3  921 Cullen Voss              11 Marshfield Columbus       21:06.4  6:48 
      6       857 Ben Krug                 09 Colby                     22:06.5  7:07 
      7       944 Colton Werner            10 Medford Area              22:32.9  7:16 
      8       941 Brady Tlusty             09 Medford Area              23:23.7  7:32 
      9    4  918 David Rasmussen          12 Marshfield Columbus       23:42.3  7:38 
     10    5  913 Nate Knoeck              10 Marshfield Columbus       23:59.1  7:44 
     11    6  908 Dawson Dick              11 Marshfield Columbus       24:01.3  7:44 
     12       890  Treyton  Sloniker       10 Loyal                     25:24.0  8:11 
     13       896 Sayer Rachu              09 Loyal                     25:36.7  8:15 
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    15  Marshfield Columbus                   (22:04.1  110:20.1 3:32.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Zach Gotz                 12 20:26.5
  2      2  Flynn McQuillen           10 21:05.8
  3      3  Cullen Voss               11 21:06.4
  4      4  David Rasmussen           12 23:42.3
  5      5  Nate Knoeck               10 23:59.1
  6   (  6) Dawson Dick               11 24:01.3
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                          **** Boys' Junior High 3200 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1  874 Chase Oehmichen           7 Colby/Abby                13:04.4  6:35 
      2    2 1017 Tyler Rogney              7 Waupaca Middle School     13:22.4  6:44 
      3    3 1009 Malik Dillman             7 Waupaca Middle School     13:25.3  6:45 
      4    4  839 Austin Sande              8 Cadott                    13:27.2  6:46 
      5    5 1011 Abram Jackson             8 Waupaca Middle School     13:27.6  6:47 
      6    6  836 Zach Morgal               7 Cadott                    13:27.7  6:47 
      7    7 1014 Arthor Lisogor            7 Waupaca Middle School     13:35.9  6:51 
      8       812 Andrew Hartmann           8 Athens                    13:44.3  6:55 
      9       975 Treyton Ackman            6 Spencer                   13:55.3  7:01 
     10    8  838 Steven Pfeiffer           8 Cadott                    13:58.0  7:02 
     11       818 Tanner Westfall           8 Athens                    14:03.8  7:05 
     12       811 Aaron Hartmann            8 Athens                    14:17.3  7:12 
     13    9  828 Evan Freed                6 Cadott                    14:33.1  7:20 
     14   10  840 Tad Weiss                 6 Cadott                    14:33.4  7:20 
     15   11  827 Sam Briggs                8 Cadott                    14:42.3  7:24 
     16      1023 Seth Genteman               Loyal                     14:48.8  7:27 
     17   12 1016 Samuel Petkovsek          6 Waupaca Middle School     15:18.3  7:42 
     18       977 Kaizer Eikleberry         6 Spencer                   15:35.8  7:51 
     19       809 Jacob Brumbaugh           7 Athens                    15:36.9  7:52 
     20   13 1008 Evan Bogard               6 Waupaca Middle School     15:59.8  8:03 
     21      1024 Micah Horvath               Loyal                     16:15.5  8:11 
     22   14  834 Adam Kyes                 6 Cadott                    16:18.1  8:12 
     23   15  876 Karl Verstynen            8 Colby/Abby                16:18.1  8:12 
     24   16  872 Dalton Higley             8 Colby/Abby                16:44.8  8:26 
     25       835 Isaiah Kyes               6 Cadott                    16:47.6  8:27 
     26   17 1013 Ethan Koehler             6 Waupaca Middle School     16:56.8  8:32 
     27   18  875 Talon Severson            6 Colby/Abby                17:13.2  8:40 
     28       981 Deitrich Ohm              6 Spencer                   19:53.6 10:01 
     29       979 Zach Endreas              8 Spencer                   21:12.1 10:40 
     30   19  873 Brian Larson              7 Colby/Abby                21:32.5 10:51 
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                            **** Boys' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  1.    29  Waupaca Middle School                 (13:49.9  69:09.5 1:55.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Tyler Rogney               7 13:22.4
  2      3  Malik Dillman              7 13:25.3
  3      5  Abram Jackson              8 13:27.6
  4      7  Arthor Lisogor             7 13:35.9
  5     12  Samuel Petkovsek           6 15:18.3
  6   ( 13) Evan Bogard                6 15:59.8
  7   ( 17) Ethan Koehler              6 16:56.8
  
  2.    37  Cadott                                (13:59.9  69:59.4 1:06.2)
====================================================
  1      4  Austin Sande               8 13:27.2
  2      6  Zach Morgal                7 13:27.7
  3      8  Steven Pfeiffer            8 13:58.0
  4      9  Evan Freed                 6 14:33.1
  5     10  Tad Weiss                  6 14:33.4
  6   ( 11) Sam Briggs                 8 14:42.3
  7   ( 14) Adam Kyes                  6 16:18.1
  
  3.    69  Colby/Abby                            (16:58.6  84:53.0 8:28.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Chase Oehmichen            7 13:04.4
  2     15  Karl Verstynen             8 16:18.1
  3     16  Dalton Higley              8 16:44.8
  4     18  Talon Severson             6 17:13.2
  5     19  Brian Larson               7 21:32.5


